
M/s RS Stones Pvt. Ltd.

OPERATIONAL CREDITORS

 Amount Claimed in 

Form B 

 Claim Admitted/

Proof Submitted Total

Regional Director ESI Corporation Jaipur(OC) - 121,312                    121,312                               121,312 

121,312                    121,312                 -                     121,312             

List of admitted claims of operational creditor (Government Dues)


